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The Week Ahead Week 1 of Term 4
Date What is Happening Which classes What you need to do 

19— 23 Feb 
2024 

Week 1 NEW Aspens 
School Menu ALL Click HERE to see NEW Menu –discuss 

with child 

19/2/24 Fund Raisin Event ALL Please click HERE for more information

19/2/24 PE Year 3, Year 6 Please ensure your child is wearing their  PE 
kit to School  

20/2/24 PE Year 2, Year 5 Please ensure your child is wearing their PE 
kit to School 

21/2/24 PE Year 1, Year 6 Please ensure your child is wearing their PE 
kit to School.  

21/2/24 Forest School Year  4 Remember to bring wellies and coats if wet 

22/2/24 PE Year 4, Year 5 Please ensure your child is wearing their PE 
kit to School 

22/2/24 Forest School Year R Remember to bring wellies and coats if wet 

23/2/24 PE Year R, Year 1, Year 
2, Year 3  

Please ensure your child is wearing their PE 
kit to School. (No Year 5 Swimming) 

21/2/24 Fund Raisin Event Deadline 
day ALL Return raisin box to class teacher today. 

Write class on box 

Year 6 Parents 
We are inviting our Year 6 pupils to come into school at 8am every school day to use the 

computer room to practise their multiplication skills and spelling. 
Please encourage your child to take up this offer. 

It is essential that we have your correct email address and mobile telephone number in order to support you. 
If you think we may have incorrect contact details, please email info@fva.clf.uk to provide us with your correct information 

http://www.fromevaleacademy.clf.uk
mailto:info@fva.clf.uk
https://twitter.com/frome_vale
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Event Classes Date What you need to do

Last Day Term 3 All Friday  9 February 2024 Non Uniform Day 

First Day Term 4 All Monday 19 February 2024 Ensure child in school by 8.45am 

New school lunch 
menu—Week 1 

All Monday 19 February 2024 More information Click HERE

Music Day All Monday 19 February 2024 Ensure child in school by 8.45am 

Love of Learning Club Booked Children 
Only 

Monday 26 February 2024 Ensure child is collected at 4.15pm 

Spelling and Numbots 
After School Club 

Booked Children 
Only 

Tuesday 27 February 2024 Ensure child is collected at 4.30pm 

NSPCC Workshops Year 2, Year 5 Monday 4 March 2024 Ensure child in school by 8.45am 

Downend Library Visit Year 1 Wednesday 6 March 2024 More information to follow 

World Book Week All Monday 4 March to Friday 8 
March 2024 

Ensure child in school by 8.45am 

World Book Day 
Dress Up 

All Thursday 7 March 2024 Dress up as a book character if you want 
(no pressure to do this) 

Parents Evenings Year R, Year 2, 
Year 3, Year 4, 
Year 5, Year 6 

Tuesday 12 March 2024 Save the Date—more information to follow 
NOTE—The dates have changed 

Parents Evenings All Wednesday 13 March 2024 Save the Date—more information to follow 
NOTE—The dates have changed 

Parents Evenings Year 1 Thursday 14 March 2024 Save the Date—more information to follow 
NOTE—The dates have changed 

UWE Engineering 
Workshop 

Year 2 Wednesday 20 March 2024 Ensure child in school by 8.45am 

Last Day Term 4 All Thursday 28 March 2024 Non Uniform Day 

First Day Term 5 All Tuesday 16 April 2024 Ensure child in school by 8.45am 

Caerleon Trip Year 5 Thursday 18 April 2024 Save the date. More information to follow 

Swimming Lessons Year 5 Friday 19 April 2024 Bring swimming costume and towel 

Swimming Lessons Year 5 Friday 26 April 2024 Bring swimming costume and towel 

Swimming Lessons Year 5 Friday 3 May 2024 Bring swimming costume and towel 

Bank Holiday All Monday 6 May 2024 School Closed 

The Matthew Trip Year 3 Thursday 9 May 2024 Save the date—More information to follow 

Swimming Lessons Year 5 Friday 10 May 2024 Bring swimming costume and towel 

Synagogue Trip Year 1 Tuesday 14 May 2024 Save the date—More information to follow 

http://www.fromevaleacademy.clf.uk
https://twitter.com/frome_vale
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